LIBRERIA
EDUCATIVA

‘BACK
SCHOOL

y - -— B e Rio Piedras

_..,,f" Arecibo @ @ @ C;.Ir\&iinq\ .

‘ Bayamén @ Cupey J
.@ Mayagliez @ e I

. o
<

Caguas

% iCERCA =

.

N | "__ ) e '...- e e S ) ' . ¥ ,’.—’-- \./ bt )
) - S, ]
L]

ARECIBO - MAYAGUEZ :- PONCE - RIO PIEDRAS
CUPEY (LIBRERIA HOSTOS) : CAROLINA - BAYAMON - CAGUAS

@ laeducativapr.com

&

ORDENA

| &
CONFIRMA

=
N[
RECIBE
TU ORDEN

Blsqueda: (f @

Libreria Educativa  "Ordenes menores a $499.99 fienen un cargo de flete de $5.00. Flete Grotis en drdenes de $500.00 o mds.



https://laeducativapr.com/
https://laeducativapr.com/

S

K Eycatv®

0360

Robinson School

San Juan

9780393655186
9781952540493

9780486270623

9780393640106
9780062301673

9780198310235
9781471841316

9780198427049

9781107628199

9781952540493
9780143106036

9780385490818

9780679720201

9781337286886

9781264840465

9781265658205

9781319113339

9781119586067

9781265334178

9780076782086
9780076680207

9780544859388

P/L
DP ENGLISH
Antigone: A Norton Critical Edition
Vocab Workshop Achieve 12+ Bk+ Int + Digital Assessment 15

DP ENGLISH SUMMER READING

A Doll's House

Hamlet {Norton Critical Edition}

How to Read Literature Like a Professor: A Livelya

DP ESPANOL A

Materials to be announced by teacher in August

DP HISTORY HL

History of the Americas 1880-1981 15
Access to History for the IB Diploma Civil Rights and social movements

DP MATH APPLICATIONS & INTERPRETATIONS HL

Oxford IB Mathematics Applications and Interpretation Higher Level 15
DP PHYSICS

Physics for the IB Diploma Coursebook 6th Edition

ENGLISH

Vocab Workshop Achieve {H} 12+ Bk+ Int + Digital Assessment 15

Kokoro Penguin Classics

ENGLISH SUMMER READING

The Handmaid's Tale

ENGLISH {Supplementary material will be provided.}
The Stranger

MATHEMATICS

Calculus with CalcChat and CalcView 11ed AP Edition
High School College Algebra & Trigonometry
Precalculus: High School Edition 1st Ed.

The Practice of Statistics 6th Ed.

SCIENCE: ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY

Anatomy and Physiology Student Ed. w digital licence 6th ed 15
SCIENCE: PHYSICS

Resources will be informed by the school in August
SOCIAL STUDIES

World History + 1 Year Subscription 15
SOCIAL STUDIES: ECONOMICS

Understanding Economics Bundle 15
Online Understanding Economics 13

Bundle, print, & electronic license OR electronic license only
SOCIAL STUDIES: PSYCHOLOGY
HMH Psychology

2025-2026

BOOK LIST
9993828

TWELFTH GRADE
Year Pub. Price
WWN 18.95

2017 WHS 28.95
DP 2.81

WWN 22.95

HCP 19.99

OouP 69.84

2016 IB 38.95
2019 OouP 75.65
2014 CuP 86.95
2017 WHS 28.95
PUSA 17.00

PUSA 15.95

VHPS 15.00

2017 CL 128.95
2023 MCGRAW 152.50
2024 MCGRAW 143.95
2018 VHPS 106.95
2017 HMH 181.34
2023 MCGRAW 97.95
2018 MCGRAW 160.95
2018 MCGRAW 36.95
2018 HMH 112.95



0360 9993828

Robinson School TWELFTH GRADE
San Juan Pag. 2
9781328886255 Online Psychology HMH 1 Year Access 13 HMH 21.95

*  Bundle, print, & electronic license OR electronic license only
SPANISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE

9781469949048 Esa Antigua Tristeza PG 12.60

9781630143633 Tijera Kid SM 14.40
SPANISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE SUMMER READING

9789587764857 El Corazén de Voltaire DN 22.80

SPANISH: LANGUAGE ACQUISITION
Materials will be informed in August
SPIRITUAL LIFE

You Version Bible app {Free}

* = NEW ADOPTIONS

IMPORTANT NOTES:
BOOK SALE AT SCHOOL FACILITIES ON JUNE 12 2025, FROM 8:00 A.M. TO 1:00 P.M.

TEXTBOOKS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT LIBRERIA EDUCATIVA / LIBRERIA HOSTOS. HOWEVER, PARENTS HAVE THE RIGHT TO
PURCHASE THEM FROM THE BOOKSTORE OF THEIR CHOICE.

[E BUY NOW T iHAZ CLIC AQUI PARA COMPRAR TUS LIBROS AHORA!

« Prices are subject to change according to cost variations « Do not cover or write the books until they are reviewed by your
teacher « Take advantage of our "Layaway Plan" and "Online" orders at * We accept VISA, MC, AMEX and
ATH ¢ We do not accept checks.


https://laeducativapr.com/
https://laeducativapr.com/
https://laeducativapr.com/

