



BACK TO SCHOOL

¡Fácil, rápido y sin complicaciones!



ARECIBO • MAYAGÜEZ • PONCE • RÍO PIEDRAS CUPEY (LIBRERÍA HOSTOS) • CAROLINA • BAYAMÓN • CAGUAS

Iaeducativapr.com ORDENA TE ENVIANOS TUS LUBROS, BULTOS TUS LUBROS,



0360 Robinson School

San Juan



9993828 TWELFTH GRADE

			P/L	Year	Pub.	Price
		DP ENGLISH				
9780393655186		Antigone: A Norton Critical Edition			WWN	18.95
9781952540493	*	Vocab Workshop Achieve 12+ Bk+ Int + Digital Assessment	15	2017	WHS	28.95
		DP ENGLISH SUMMER READING				
9780486270623		A Doll's House			DP	2.81
9780393640106	*	Hamlet {Norton Critical Edition}			WWN	22.95
9780062301673	*	How to Read Literature Like a Professor: A Livelya			HCP	19.99
		DP ESPAÑOL A				
		Materials to be announced by teacher in August				
		DP HISTORY HL				
9780198310235		History of the Americas 1880-1981	15		OUP	69.84
9781471841316		Access to History for the IB Diploma Civil Rights and social movements		2016	IB	38.95
		DP MATH APPLICATIONS & INTERPRETATIONS HL				
9780198427049		Oxford IB Mathematics Applications and Interpretation Higher Level	15	2019	OUP	75.65
		DP PHYSICS				
9781107628199		Physics for the IB Diploma Coursebook 6th Edition		2014	CUP	86.95
		ENGLISH				
9781952540493		Vocab Workshop Achieve {H} 12+ Bk+ Int + Digital Assessment	15	2017	WHS	28.95
9780143106036		Kokoro Penguin Classics			PUSA	17.00
		ENGLISH SUMMER READING				
9780385490818		The Handmaid's Tale			PUSA	15.95
		ENGLISH {Supplementary material will be provided.}				
9780679720201		The Stranger			VHPS	15.00
		MATHEMATICS				
9781337286886		Calculus with CalcChat and CalcView 11ed AP Edition		2017	CL	128.95
9781264840465	*	High School College Algebra & Trigonometry		2023 N	ICGRAW	152.50
9781265658205		Precalculus: High School Edition 1st Ed.		2024 N	ICGRAW	143.95
9781319113339		The Practice of Statistics 6th Ed.		2018	VHPS	106.95
		SCIENCE: ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY				
9781119586067		Anatomy and Physiology Student Ed. w digital licence 6th ed	15	2017	НМН	181.34
		SCIENCE: PHYSICS				
	*	Resources will be informed by the school in August				
		SOCIAL STUDIES				
9781265334178		World History + 1 Year Subscription	15	2023 N	ICGRAW	97.95
		SOCIAL STUDIES: ECONOMICS				
9780076782086		Understanding Economics Bundle	15	2018 MCGRAW		160.95
9780076680207		Online Understanding Economics	13	2018 N	ICGRAW	36.95
	*	Bundle, print, & electronic license OR electronic license only				
		SOCIAL STUDIES: PSYCHOLOGY				
9780544859388		HMH Psychology		2018	НМН	112.95

0360 Robinson School

9993828 TWELFTH GRADE

San Juan			Pag. 2
9781328886255	Online Psychology HMH 1 Year Access 13	НМН	21.95
	* Bundle, print, & electronic license OR electronic license only		
	SPANISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE		
9781469949048	Esa Antigua Tristeza	PG	12.60
9781630143633	Tijera Kid	SM	14.40
	SPANISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE SUMMER READING		
9789587764857	El Corazón de Voltaire	DN	22.80
	SPANISH: LANGUAGE ACQUISITION		
	Materials will be informed in August		
	SPIRITUAL LIFE		
	You Version Bible app {Free}		

* = NEW ADOPTIONS

IMPORTANT NOTES:

BOOK SALE AT SCHOOL FACILITIES ON JUNE 12 2025, FROM 8:00 A.M. TO 1:00 P.M.

TEXTBOOKS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT LIBRERÍA EDUCATIVA / LIBRERÍA HOSTOS. HOWEVER, PARENTS HAVE THE RIGHT TO PURCHASE THEM FROM THE BOOKSTORE OF THEIR CHOICE.



¡HAZ CLIC AQUÍ PARA COMPRAR TUS LIBROS AHORA!

• Prices are subject to change according to cost variations • Do not cover or write the books until they are reviewed by your teacher • Take advantage of our "Layaway Plan" and "Online" orders at laeducativapr.com • We accept VISA, MC, AMEX and ATH • We do not accept checks.